Thy Mini RR

Friday

Red/Blue - 1200-1220

Qualifying started at 11:56:10

Thy 1,248 km
29-05-2015.12:00
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(-77-) - 4379248 -
1 1:09.846 +3.295 11:58:39.761
2 1:08.556 +2.005 11:59:48.317
3 1:07.887 +1.336 12:00:56.204
4 1:07.765 +1.214 12:02:03.969
5 1:07.916 +1.365 12:03:11.885
6 1:07.192 +0.641 12:04:19.077
7 1:07.834 +1.283 12:05:26.911
8 1:07.244 +0.693 12:06:34.155
9 1:07.392 +0.841 12:07:41.547
10 1:06.846 +0.295 12:08:48.393
11 1:06.799 +0.248 12:09:55.192
12 1:06.962 +0.411 12:11:02.154
13 1:06.551 12:12:08.705
14 1:06.771 +0.220 12:13:15.476
15 1:46.087 +39.536 12:15:01.563
16 1:06.741 +0.190 12:16:08.304
17 1:07.543 +0.992 12:17:15.847
(-?7-) - 387707 -
1 114853 +6.312 12:00:18.867
2 1:10.236 +1.695 12:01:29.103
3 1:09.282 +0.741 12:02:38.385
4 1:57.348 +48.807 12:04:35.733
5 8:13.805 +7:05.264 12:12:49.538
6 1:10274 +1.733 12:13:59.812
7 1:08.541 12:15:08.353
8 1:08.554 +0.013 12:16:16.907
(-?7-) - 3293761 -
1 1:10.096 +1.051 T1:58:43 541
2 1:09.456 +0.411 11:59:52.997
3 1:09.045 12:01:02.042
4 1:09.602 +0.557 12:02:11.644
5 751414 +6:42.369 12:10:03.058
6 1:10.332 +1.287 12:11:13.390
7 1:09.833 +0.788 12:12:23.223
8 3:58.399 +2:49.354 12:16:21.622
9 1:17.165 +8.120 12:17:38.787
(-77-) - 2927248 -
1 116237 +5.237 11:58:52.618
2 1:12.820 +1.820 12:00:05.438
3 1:11.153 +0.153 12:01:16.591
4 1:11.000 12:02:27.591
5 4:24817 +3:13817 12:06:52.408
6 1:11.838 +0.838 12:08:04.246
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Orbits
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Licensed to: Zenergy Racing



